990127656 10/20/2022

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD255400

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LTWHP, LLC	09/23/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LTWHP, LLC
Address:	530 Fifth Avenue
	New York NY 10036
Country:	US
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79255011

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: LTWHP, LLC

Address: In Care of WHP Global

530 Fifth Avenue, 12th Floor

New York NY 10036

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 007827 FRAME: 0434

990127656

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007827 FRAME: 0435

RECORDED: 10/20/2022